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Afternoon programme
Musie of the Masters
A little bit of everything
"Golden Boomerang"’
Dinner music
"Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS, followed by
"Listening Post" and War Review
Variety
Station notices
Listen to the band!
"The Old-time The-Ayter"
Gay "Nineties Singers
Serge Krish Instrumental Septet"Ernest Maltravers"’
Variety and vaudeville
Newsree! with CommentaryOrchestras and ballads
Hot Spot
Close down
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6. 0,7.0&8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS.
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10. 0
10.60
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* Music While You Work"
"Cooking by Gas, Pastry Making"
(continued). Talk by Miss J. Ainge
Devotional Service
For My Lady: Voices of the Orches-
tra, Saxophone
Musical Silhouettes
Dunedin Community Sing, relayedfrom Strand Theatre (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)Music of the Celts
"Music While You Work"
Afternoon Reveriea TALK: "New Rooms Fromold"
Classical hour
Café Music
Children’s session (Big BrotherBill)
Dinner music (6.145, LONDON
NEWS, followed by " ListeningPost" and War Review)State Placement announcements
Local News Service
EVENING PROGRAMME:
Roy Fox and Band,
‘"‘I Want to Hear Those Old-time
Melodies Again’’ ........ Gilbert"Dad and Dave"
"A Sentimentalist in Musicland""One Good Deed a Day"
Raymonde and his Band o’ Banjos,"Whistling Rufus’ ...... Millis"Team Work"
London Piano-Accordion Band,"The Muffin Man" .... FitzgeraldStation notices
Newsree!l, with CommentaryFrom the Studio:
Piano recital by Haagen Holenberg
**POMPOSO" ...ccscecese Sinding*Albumieat":.¢ sche tassel. Grieg"The Swan" ..esee.. Palmgren
RHprongyry:: ces iS -. SibeliusWalter Glynne (tenor)," Faery. SOR i. onks «» Boughton* Blodwen f? Anwylyd" .. Parry
""My Pretty Jane" ...... Bishop
Carpi Trio (instrumental trio),"Autumn Song" .... Tchaikovski* 3 Ove: FO os de:weiss4 OCSKostelanetz and his Orchestra," Clair de Lune" (Moonlight)

Debussy-Kostelanetz
Dance Music by Dick Colvin and his
Music
War Review
LONDON NEWS ‘:CLOSE DOWN

ZNVO) _SUNEDIN
56. Op.m. Variéty6. 0
7. 0
8. 0
9. 0
9.15
9.45
10. 0
10.30

Dinner musicAfter dinner music
For the connoisseur
"Homestead on the Rise"
‘Dance music
Variety
Soliloquy
Close. down

PSRays
7.0 & 8.45am. LONDON NEWS
11. 0
11.20
For My Lady: Voices of the or-
chestra, saxophone
Musical silhouettes

12.
MORI Es

ee Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15, LONDON.~ NEWS)Children’s session: ‘Golden Boom-
erang" (final episode)

5.15 Merry moments
5.46 Personalities on Parade: BerthaWillmott (vocalist)6. 0 Budget of Sport from the "Sports-man"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed by"Listening- Post" and War Review
6.45 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening ‘talk7.45 Introducing d’Indy’s "Symphonyfor Orchestra and Piano on a
French Mountaineers Song," played
by Marguerite Long and the Colonne
Symphony Orchestra

.30 Presenting for the first time57 Station notices
QO Newsreel with Sees..25 "Bagpipes And Their usic":I}lustrated talk by C. C. Selby9.40 "The Windmill) Man" selection,Court Symphony Orchestra
9.48 "Search for a

Pleywright"10. 0 Close down

Listeners’ Subscriptions.-Changes of address
may be made by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, "The Listener," Box
5004, Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1.
All programmes in this issue

sre
copyright

te The Listener and may not reprinted
sce permission. :
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.45 Morning reflections (Uncie Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
70. O Uncle Jimmy10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 p.m. & 1.15 News from London
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
4.30 Headiine News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session

5. 0 Molly and her Friends
5.37 Pioneers of Progress
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers
6.15 News from London
7.16 The Dead Certainty
Bert Howell presents-
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesThe Evening Review
Mighty MomentsDoctor Mac
Sports session (Bill Meredith)
News from London
Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.456 Mornin rellections10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Housewives’ Jackpots
.10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12.0 Mid-day melody menu
~~Ms
p.m. &1.15 News from London
The Count of Monte Cristo218 In rhythmic tempo

2.30 Home Service (Mary Anne)
3. 0 Variety4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session

5. 0 Children’s session
6.15 News from London
7.15 The Dead Certainty7.30 Bert Howell presents-8. 0 Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.43 Diggers’ session

9. 0 Mighty Moments9.15 Doctor Mac
10. 0 New recordings10.30 Preview of the week-end sport10.50 Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London
11.15 Variet
12. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
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rashion’s fancies
Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncie Jimmy10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
Morning musicale
The Shopping Reporter
The luncheon session
& 1.15 p.m.- News from London
The Count of Monte Cristo
The Home Service session
The Enemy Within
Headline News, followed by Healthand Beauty session
The Children’s session
Ace entertainment
Music for the earfy evening
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
News from Loncon
Hym at Eventide
Evergreens of Melody
Sports preview ("The Toff’)
The Dead CertaintyBert Howell presents-The Sports QuizHeadline Ne‘ys, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easv Aces
Those Happy Gilmans
Mighty MomentsDoctor Mac
The Variety Hour"We Won’t Go Home 'Till Morning""The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing ReporterNews from London
Close down
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7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London
Health talk by, "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy :

Morning ReflectionsTHE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
Lunch hour tunes& 1.15 p.m. News from London
_The Count of Monte CristoHome Service session (Joyce)Rita entertains
Headiine News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
The Children’s session
News from London
The Dead CertaintyBert Howell i knPreview of the week-end sport
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Sunbeams’ Cameo
Mighty Moments
Doctor Mac
The Radio Merry-go-Round
The Racing Preview
News from London
Close down

PALMERSTON. Nth.
(400: kc. 2t4:m.

6. 0,7.0&8.45a.m. News from London
8,30 Health Talk by " Unole Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings
5.45 p.m. Early Evening Music6.15 News from London
Marton session
The Dead Certainty
New recordingsHeadline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
y Aces
Reoords from far and near
Mighty MomentsDoctor Mac
A Talk by Anne StewartPreview of the week-end sport
Close down :

How Amozing Sea Planf
Rich in Minerals6Food
lodine quickly builds Up

pora
ATONicand
aFoodat
thesauue
time!

Hereisanaturalfoodtonicwhich re-nourishes your
systemwithVitalMineralSaltsandVitamins.Yourbodymust have an adequatedailysupplyofMineral Salts must have Food iodine andVitaminB Vikelp gives you all theseprecious
elements.
ThereS tremendous concentrated food value in
VikelpBrandTablets, tOO. For instance; aweek'S
supplygivesyouasmuchCalciumas20-Ibs. of Lettuce
asmuchPhosphorusasinI5eggs asmuchIron
asin126-IbsoftomatoesFasmuchVitaminBasin
486-Ibs.ofspinach:Vikelpcontains9essentialMineralSalts. Andasall
tnesepreciousMineralsandVitamins~getintoyour
systemtheygraduallyre-nourishil Tiredness turnsintoenergy. Youtacklelifeanew.

SEND Now40B0BaBaEBaea FreEISend this coupon to-day for
freebooklet,crammedfullwithvital information, 'How t0GainNew Health,
EnergyandStrength Writeto Vikelp" Dept.Li Box33,Wellington.
NAME

ADDRESS

695373B

HAKGKoheyoesigning display CaRDS.
POStERS; Tickets:illustrating andcartooning:

Earn 5/ to 10/ hr Wrilefor Free Mllustrated Booklet
McKAY'8 ART STudios;P.o Box 367 Wanganui

THELUSTRETHATALWAYSCHARMS
Silvo bringathe gleaming lustret0yow
silver,gladdenstheheartof the cone
noisseur.Silvoiseffectiveyetharmless
~free frommercuryandacids

Silvoiquid SilverPolish

A Reckitt' $Produc SOII

SERVICE To THOSE IN
ILL HEALTH

Free advice to all sufferersL on
Asthme, Catarrh, Nerve, Stomach,
Kidney and Liver troubles, eto: Callor Wri'
BETTLE,Chemist;Christchurch

people!


